
24308.1000.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $0.00 $5,173.70 $5,173.70 ($5,173.70) $0.00 ($5,173.70)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24308.1000.51300.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $195,203.00 $5,040.00 $5,040.00 $190,163.00 $0.00 $190,163.00$470,203.00 ($275,000.00) 97.42%
24308.1000.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $63,414.00 $1,751.64 $1,751.64 $61,662.36 $0.00 $61,662.36$63,414.00 $0.00 97.24%
24308.1000.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $8,465.00 $204.27 $204.27 $8,260.73 $0.00 $8,260.73$8,465.00 $0.00 97.59%
24308.1000.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $26,563.00 $601.90 $601.90 $25,961.10 $0.00 $25,961.10$26,563.00 $0.00 97.73%
24308.1000.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $29,339.00 $140.78 $140.78 $29,198.22 $0.00 $29,198.22$29,339.00 $0.00 99.52%
24308.1000.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $63,414.00 $411.97 $411.97 $63,002.03 $0.00 $63,002.03$63,414.00 $0.00 99.35%
24308.1000.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $8,465.00 $1.75 $1.75 $8,463.25 $0.00 $8,463.25$8,465.00 $0.00 99.98%
24308.1000.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $26,563.00 $17.09 $17.09 $26,545.91 $0.00 $26,545.91$26,563.00 $0.00 99.94%
24308.1000.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $29,339.00 $2.82 $2.82 $29,336.18 $0.00 $29,336.18$29,339.00 $0.00 99.99%
24308.1000.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $63.00 $0.00 $0.00 $63.00 $0.00 $63.00$63.00 $0.00 100.00%
24308.1000.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $1,474.00 $7.62 $7.62 $1,466.38 $0.00 $1,466.38$1,474.00 $0.00 99.48%
24308.1000.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $17,632.00 $281.96 $281.96 $17,350.04 $0.00 $17,350.04$17,632.00 $0.00 98.40%
24308.1000.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $9.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00$9.00 $0.00 100.00%
24308.1000.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $502,516.00 $0.00 $0.00 $502,516.00 $2,515.96 $500,000.04$738,495.00 ($235,979.00) 99.50%
24308.1000.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $0.00 $48,683.66 $48,683.66 ($48,683.66) $86,190.63 ($134,874.29)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24308.1000.56113.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SOFTWARE $0.00 $99,842.92 $99,842.92 ($99,842.92) $63,952.10 ($163,795.02)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24308.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $12,934.00 $7,638.46 $7,638.46 $5,295.54 $5,294.95 $0.59$500,000.00 ($487,066.00) 0.00%
24308.1000.56119.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS ($5,000 OR

LESS) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,928,000.00 ($1,928,000.00) 0.00%
24308.1000.57311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VEHICLES GENERAL $0.00 $101,976.00 $101,976.00 ($101,976.00) $0.00 ($101,976.00)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $3,911,438.00 ($2,926,045.00) $985,393.00 $271,776.54 $271,776.54 $713,616.46 $157,953.64 $555,662.82 56.39%

24308.2100.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $113,387.00 $97,362.64 $97,362.64 $16,024.36 $62,446.40 ($46,422.04)$113,387.00 $0.00 -40.94%
24308.2100.51300.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $0.00 $2,681.25 $2,681.25 ($2,681.25) $0.00 ($2,681.25)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24308.2100.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $17,150.00 $17,157.44 $17,157.44 ($7.44) $10,709.51 ($10,716.95)$17,150.00 $0.00 -62.49%
24308.2100.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $2,000.00 $2,000.78 $2,000.78 ($0.78) $1,248.84 ($1,249.62)$2,000.00 $0.00 -62.48%
24308.2100.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $6,200.00 $6,032.10 $6,032.10 $167.90 $3,781.40 ($3,613.50)$6,200.00 $0.00 -58.28%
24308.2100.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $1,450.00 $1,410.76 $1,410.76 $39.24 $884.35 ($845.11)$1,450.00 $0.00 -58.28%
24308.2100.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $9,906.00 $4,679.16 $4,679.16 $5,226.84 $2,516.76 $2,710.08$9,906.00 $0.00 27.36%
24308.2100.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $148.00 $197.25 $197.25 ($49.25) $118.35 ($167.60)$148.00 $0.00 -113.24%
24308.2100.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $47.00 $186.69 $186.69 ($139.69) $122.31 ($262.00)$47.00 $0.00 -557.45%
24308.2100.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $78.00 $79.33 $79.33 ($1.33) $52.11 ($53.44)$78.00 $0.00 -68.51%
24308.2100.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $94.00 $67.76 $67.76 $26.24 $55.44 ($29.20)$94.00 $0.00 -31.06%
24308.2100.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $2,949.00 $74.10 $74.10 $2,874.90 $46.26 $2,828.64$2,949.00 $0.00 95.92%
24308.2100.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $75.00 $2,762.20 $2,762.20 ($2,687.20) $1,724.12 ($4,411.32)$75.00 $0.00 -5881.76%
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24308.2100.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION
EMPLOYERS FEE $10.00 $20.70 $20.70 ($10.70) $23.00 ($33.70)$10.00 $0.00 -337.00%

24308.2100.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $25,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,000.00 $0.00 $25,000.00$200,000.00 ($175,000.00) 100.00%
24308.2100.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $63,425.00 $0.00 $0.00 $63,425.00 $0.00 $63,425.00$263,425.00 ($200,000.00) 100.00%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-STUDENTS - 2100 $616,919.00 ($375,000.00) $241,919.00 $134,712.16 $134,712.16 $107,206.84 $83,728.85 $23,477.99 9.70%

24308.2200.56119.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS ($5,000 OR
LESS) $50,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50,000.00 $553.00 $49,447.00$300,000.00 ($250,000.00) 98.89%

Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTRUCTION - 2200 $300,000.00 ($250,000.00) $50,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50,000.00 $553.00 $49,447.00 98.89%

24308.2300.53713.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 INDIRECT COSTS $282,291.00 $111,803.98 $111,803.98 $170,487.02 $0.00 $170,487.02$138,715.00 $143,576.00 60.39%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-GENERAL ADMINISTRATION   - 2300 $138,715.00 $143,576.00 $282,291.00 $111,803.98 $111,803.98 $170,487.02 $0.00 $170,487.02 60.39%

24308.2500.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $2,400,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,400,000.00 $2,393,660.31 $6,339.69$0.00 $2,400,000.00 0.26%
Function:  CENTRAL SERVICES   - 2500 $0.00 $2,400,000.00 $2,400,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,400,000.00 $2,393,660.31 $6,339.69 0.26%

24308.2600.54312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS $5,640,068.00 $4,440,719.87 $4,440,719.87 $1,199,348.13 $475,618.62 $723,729.51$1,000,000.00 $4,640,068.00 12.83%

24308.2600.54416.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 COMMUNICATIONS $1,200,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200,000.00 $0.00 $1,200,000.00$0.00 $1,200,000.00 100.00%
Function:  OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF PLANT   - 2600 $1,000,000.00 $5,840,068.00 $6,840,068.00 $4,440,719.87 $4,440,719.87 $2,399,348.13 $475,618.62 $1,923,729.51 28.12%

24308.2700.56119.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS ($5,000 OR
LESS) $1,200,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200,000.00 $0.00 $1,200,000.00$0.00 $1,200,000.00 100.00%

Function:  STUDENT TRANSPORTATION  - 2700 $0.00 $1,200,000.00 $1,200,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200,000.00 $0.00 $1,200,000.00 100.00%

Fund:  ESSER II - 24308 $5,967,072.00 $6,032,599.00 $11,999,671.00 $4,959,012.55 $4,959,012.55 $7,040,658.45 $3,111,514.42 $3,929,144.03 32.74%

Gadsden Independent Schools

Account Number

COMPLIANCE - Expen-Fed Grants-SUMMARY 7/1/2022From Date:
Fiscal Year:   2022-2023

3/31/2023To Date:

GL Budget Current YTD Balance Encumbrance Budget BalAdjustmentsBudget % Rem

Print accounts with zero balanceInclude pre encumbrance

Description

Filter Encumbrance Detail by Date Range
Exclude inactive accounts with zero balance

Printed: 03/21/2023 4:32:42 PM rptGLGenRptwBudgetAdjReport: 2022.3.20 Page: 2



Gadsden Independent Schools

Account Number

COMPLIANCE - Expen-Fed Grants-SUMMARY 7/1/2022From Date:
Fiscal Year:   2022-2023

3/31/2023To Date:

GL Budget Current YTD Balance Encumbrance Budget BalAdjustmentsBudget % Rem

Print accounts with zero balanceInclude pre encumbrance

Description

Filter Encumbrance Detail by Date Range
Exclude inactive accounts with zero balance

End of Report

$11,999,671.00 $4,959,012.55 $4,959,012.55 $7,040,658.45 $3,111,514.42 $3,929,144.03Grand Total: $6,032,599.00$5,967,072.00 32.74%
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